KLE SOCIETY’S
SHRI MRITYUNJAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, DHARWAD
ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17

STUDENTS’ FEED BACK ANALYSIS

Sk No Question Yes % | No
%
1 | Is curriculum relevant in this competitive world? 98 2
2 | Whether the curriculum generates interest among the students? 100 0
3 | Whether the curriculum updated frequently? 98 2
4 | Whether the curriculum is career oriented? 9% | 4
5 [ Does curriculum include skill development training? 98 2
6 | Whether the communication skills aré included in the curriculum? 94 6
7 Whether the curriculum enhances Integration, Moral Values, 96 4
Social Responsibilities, Preservation of monuments and Eco-
friendly environment?
8 | Whether the curriculum helps students inculcate research skills? 98 2
Totally 97.25 2.75

From the above table of Students Feedback on Curriculum, we have observed that 96.42%
of the Students have Positive opinion about the Curriculum and only 3.58% opined that
curriculum needs to be Updated and improved in Certain aspects. The following suggestions were
cited in their feedback: ’
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KLE SOCIETY’S

SHRI MRITYUNJAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, DHARWAD

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17
ALUMNI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

SI. No Question Yes % | No %
1 Is curriculum relevant in this competitive world? 100 0
2 Whether the curriculum generates interest among the students? 94.60 5.40
3 | Whether the curriculum updated frequently? 0 0
4 Whether the curriculum is career oriented? 97.30 2.70
5 | Does curriculum include skill development training? 91.90 8.10
6 Whether the communication skills are included in the curriculum? | 97.30 2.70
7 Whether the curriculum enhances Integration, Moral Values, 94.60 5.40

Social Responsibilities, Preservation of monuments and Eco-
friendly environment?
8 | Whether the curriculum helps students to inculcate research 100 0
skills?
Totally 96.95 4.05

From the above table of Alumni Feedbacf( on Curriculum, we have observed that 96.95% of

the Alumni have Positive opinion about the Curriculum and only 4.05% opined that curriculum needs

to be Updated and improved in Certain aspects.

111 responsibilities of students towards society.
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KLE SOCIETY’S

SHRI MRITYUNJAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, DHARWAD

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17

TEACHERS’ FEED BACK ANALYSIS

S1. No Question Yes No
% %
1 Is curriculum relevant in this competitive world? 100 0
2 | Whether the curriculum generates interest among the students? 96.96 | 3.04
3 | Whether the curriculum updated frequently? 93.93 | 6.07
4 Whether the curriculum is career oriented? 93.93 | 6.07
5 | Does curriculum include skill development training? 100 0
6 | Whether the communication skills are included in the curriculum? 100 0
7 | Whether the curriculum enhances Integration, Moral Values, 96.96 | 3.04
Social Responsibilities, Preservation of monuments and Eco-
friendly environment?
8 | Whether the curriculum helps students to inculcate research skills? 100 0
Totally 97.72 | 2.28

From the above table of Teachers Feedback on Curriculum, we have observed that 97.72%
of the Teachers have Positive opinion about the Curriculum and only 2.28% opined that
curriculum needs to be Updated and improvéd in Certain aspects. Teachers suggested including
more career oriented courses in all the programmes. The following suggestions were cited in their

feedback:
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KLE SOCIETY’S
SHRI MRITYUNJAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, DHARWAD
ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17

PARENTS’ FEED BACK ANALYSIS

SL. No Question Yes % | No %
1 Is curriculum relevant in this competitive world? 160 0
2 | Whether the curriculum generates interest among the students? 96.42 3.58
3 Whether the curriculum updated frequently? 9285 | 715
4 Whether the curriculum is career oriented? 96.42 3.58
5 | Does curriculum include skill development training? 100 0
6 Whether the communication skills are included in the curriculum? 100 0
7 Whether the curriculum enhances Integration, Moral Values, 96.42 3.58

Social Responsibilities, Preservation of monuments and Eco-
friendly environment?
8 | Whether the curriculum helps students to inculcate research skills? | 96.42 3.58
Total]y 97.32 2.68

From the above table of Parents Eeedback on Curriculum, we have observed that 97.32%
of the Parents have Positive opinion about the Curriculum and only 2.68% opined that
iculum needs to be Updated and improved in Certain aspects. To equip students to face job
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KLE SOCIETY’S
SHRI MRITYUNJAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, DHARWAD
ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17

EMPLOYERS’ FEED BACK ANALYSIS

Sl. No Question Yes % | No %
1 |Is curriculum relevant in this competitive world? 100 0
2 | Whether the curriculum generates interest among the students? 100 0
3 | Whether the curriculum updated frequently? 95.23 4.77
4 | Whether the curriculum is career oriented? 100 0 |
5 | Does curriculum include skill development training? 80.95 19.05 |
6 Whether the communication skills are included in the curriculum? 100 0
7 | Whether the curriculum enhances Integration, Moral Values, 95.23 4.77
Social Responsibilities, Preservation of monuments and Eco-
friendly environment?
8 | Whether the curriculum helps students to inculcate research 100 0
skills? |
Totally 96.42 3.58 I

From the above table of Employers Feedback on Curriculum, we have observed that 96.42% of
the Employers have Positive opinion about the Curriculum and only 3.58% opined that curriculum needs
to be Updated and improved in certain aspects. The following suggestions were cited in their feedback:

1. To conduct training program for students with related to preparation of Resume and Interview.
o conduct workshops on skill development programs.
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